A
B
C
D
1
~
Lt-
1 1
~I NI
ç;I 0.11
~: ;t
"'I al
c.ol ~I
;';!;1 g1
d .,::1
01 >I
011 col
fü1 fül
,----,1 ,----,1
~I ~I
>I "1
81 81
1 1
,+--
~
2
1:GND E 111
2:VDD
3:GND
4:D+
5:D-
_92,_5_3__
3
n--a
~
q
Front vie
l':9
1
1
1
~
~
1
1
L __ lfi4._53 ___ '
Cover len
T=2. 8±0. 05
1----- Cover lens VA 376. 32±0. 2 -----1 J -~~<i;
+---- Cover lens 0D 421. 60+0. 25 ----+ -<l
22...MLJ LJ22.....61
CA T=0. 2
ensor glass
T=0. 7±0.05
Total 3. 70+0. 1
4 5
..
• 1
1
1
1
d
,...îf~r,... 11 '~,
' <$,~
cJ
1
1
1
1
r--i~~~--7 ~
1 L i i ~ j 1 =- I _---JJ
7 1 1 L---92.-5.3._ _J
l ,ol i
NI ,-;I in1
ol 01 N
+Il +11 oll
~I ;';!;I t
~I 01 "'I
ol ,...,1 c.ol
""l ""I"' <I c,I Ml
<1 o d
"'I 011 01
i@I i@I "'I ,..... ,-,I fül
~ "11 r-,1
2!1 2!1 '"'I
~I ~I g:1
c,I '"I ol
"'i "'I ui
1 1 I
11==========J!~ _ __J_J__j
1 7
1-____ S__i!_!!§Q!___g_lass AA 376. 32+0 2 u:1
1 ----~~~~ê~~~-§~-l9i~~-~±~15---~ ~
14...2QU-----~~\éf.L~RL®3~L~±~2~====-I ~
Technical Parameters
O:Interface :USB/UART
Front View Side View Back View
1; Touch point: 10
2: Cover lens+ Sensor glass + OCA+FPC
3: Cover lens Thickness = 2.8 mm
4: Sensor glass Thickness = 0. 7mm
5: OCA Thickness = 0.2mm
6: Total Thickness =3. 7 mm
7: Sensor Process: Print Process CITO Pattern) + laser line(Ag)
8: Input Voltage 3.5Vcn5.5V, Typical 5V
9:Transmittance:>85%
10: Surface Hardness:>6H
11: Operating Conditions :-10 to 70 ·c
12: Storage Conditions :-20 to 70 ·c
13: Relative Humidity:95% at 60°C, RH Non-condensing
14: Dimension tolerance: ±0. 2mm
1 2
Drawing By
Checked By
IApprovaled Byl
3 4
Alîouch Solution BV
ol 2015.06.02 Materials Glass
Scale 1:1
19"
Units mm Drawing Name
-E3-- page 1 of 1 Drawing No.
5
6
A
B
C
(5: 4) D
19 CTP
EG-19-014-V3
6